TO

CpP

ROG
BTG
BTG
TG
FG

cp

B . 120G
ETG
BTG
TG
FG

CP

ROG
ETG
BTG
TG
FG

SUBEJCT:

.
11

Lgading List.
411 Concerned.

B-17G _42-79851 J
DAVIS, BLALR W.
ROSZEL, MALCOLY B.
SITZWAK, ROBERT L.
BATES, FRANK C., IIX
EHRENEERG, ED®ARD P.
GREER, HFRMAN H.
FAIFLLA, PASCUALE
DAMIAN, ®ILLIAM (NMI)
KLINSKY, MILO D.

B-17G 42-97295 O
McHREMARE, JAWES L.
DITTO, JOHN D.
MARSTRAND, MAX M.
HARPER, RVID H.

EGAR, WILLIAM J.
BERGMAN, EDWIN F.
sNTHONY, RICHARD 4.
McKINNIS ,HENDERSON A.
HARRIS, DAVID T.

B-17G 42-31978 0
DANIEL, EJWIN C.
STUBBS, BROADUS M.
WALTER, ROBERT H.

BENOIT, WILFRED E.
DEATON, GEORCE B.

DEBOLT, STANLEY M.
ARCHIBEE, LEE H.

TOXNSEND, RALPH E.
ZYBKO, ANTHONY J.

Z25TH DOMBARDMFNT SCUADEON (E) AAF
office of the QOperations Officer

s/set.
s/sgt.

APO
29 May 1944.

E~A-1

557

0-81012°2
0-8145860
0-703661
11040284
72084815
14154912
15126%94
26571081
29%82528

0~8C551¢%
T.12°820
0-698313
T-1702

12186418
18187285
15338516
39553648
18176967

0-810120
0-593822
0-757757
0-754994
25571256
356148735
32545675
35648259
27229281




ROG
EIG
BIG
TG
FG

cP
)

3 ROG
e : BTG
3 BFG
. 4 TG
- FG

CP
N

ROG
ETG
BTG
TG

ROG
BTG
BTG

FG

CP -

B-17G 4°-102796 G
WIK, NICHOLAS A.
KIRKPATRICK, LEROY
AKDLER, RALPH M.
SARASUUETA, JOAQUIN F.
TROYER, WAYNE (NMI)
BENRFIFLD, WALTFR D.
weNGEN, ROEWRT O.
HAMILTON, BEAUFORD R.

HUFF, C.¥. (1.0.) Jr.

B-17G 42-31995 M (227th )
DUNKER, LOWELL F.

PORTER, HERDMAN S.

BROWN, DLNALD D.

HEYER, WILSON (WHI)
MASTOUS, PERRY G.

HAUK, EARL ¥.

HEGEMAN, ALAN (NMI)
MURRAY, BILLY J.

ZECHIEL, HFRBERT L.

B-17G 42-107071 P

FEIMY, GERALD 7.

REFSER, FRANK E.

HANKIGAN, WILLIAM. A., JR.
CARLSON, WALTER W.
GRAYSON, PERCY B.

CLINTON, HOLLIS B.

SMITH, HENRY G.

JEFFRIES, KENKETH D.
FERGUSON, CRANFORD J., III

B-17G 42-37877 K
AVERY, HAROLD B.
STAPLETON, ED¥ARD F.
SORKIN, JACK, . (BMI)
STEWART, ROBERT F.
BENNETZ, DONATD E.
McILROY, JAMES H.
DREYER, CLEM J.
MER..ICK, DONALD D.
ALCKFRMANL, CLAREHNCE F.

2nd Lt.

nd Lit.
nd Lt.
°nd Lt.
s/5gt.
S/ogt.
Segt.
Sgte.
Sgt.

2nd Lt.
2nd Lt.
“nd Lt.
2nd Lt.
S/Sgt.
s/vgt.

Sgt.

Sgt.

Sgt.

2nd Lt.
2nd Li.
2nd Lt.
2nd Lt.
5/8gt.
8/88t.
Sgt.
Segt.
Segt.

2nd Lt.
2nd Lt.
2nd Lt.
2nd Lt.
S/ogt.
s/sgt.

Sgt.

Sgt.

0-806185
0-692279
0-56%755
0-74c6962
Z55" 8341
19048524
17157948

8962758
18078066

0-749215
0-813057
0-814019
0-685086
16155488
15377116
32717207
18162953
35588632

0-810001
0-818748
0-706920
0-757694
39689569
79697421
79206614
B7744890
14192061

0-687525
0-814584
0-703815
0757572
36424778
18083302
35094551
15325513
#8&65510
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